

JETech

www.jetech.com

I. Product Description
This FM Transmitter is especially designed to convert the audio signal of iPhone, iPad and other players to FM radio for playing in car audio allowing you to charge your iPhone or iPad while enjoying music.

II. Product Picture

III. Product Size
Manual x1
-01-

IV. Operating Instructions

Insert the transmitter to the car cigarette lighter.
Adjust the frequency of FM transmitter to make it the same with FM radio.
Insert the 3.5 audio plug into audio device such as iPhone.
Click Play to enjoy the music from the radio.

-02-

V. Technical Parameters

Working voltage	DC 12V 24V
Working current	10-20mA
USB output voltage	5V/2A
USB output current	MAX 2.4A
FM frequency range	87.5-107.9MHz
FM broadcast range	300m
Support MP3 format	Yes

VI. Product Dimension Chart

-03-

VII. Package and Shipping

1. Simple Packaging
Net weight: 37g
Gross weight: 82g
Dimensions: 130x125x30mm

VIII. After-Sales Service

1. Please replace LCD panel.
Solutions: check if the car charger is fully inserted into the hole of car cigarette lighter.
2. Failure of charging equipment via USB port.
Solutions: check if the USB wire is not connected or damaged.
3. Car audio has no sound.
Solutions: check if the equipment is muted, or the playing is stopped.

IX. Declaration

*The picture and specification are used for reference only and the real object shall prevail.
*Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

-04-

中文说明

本产品支持 iPhone、iPad 及其他播放器的音乐信号通过汽车点烟器传输，您可享受音乐的同时，车充 USB 接口还可同时为您的 iPhone 或 iPad 充电设备充电。

产品图片

产品尺寸
说明书 1 个
用户手册及说明书 1 本
-05-

中文说明

将充电器插入汽车点烟器口。
调频，将发射器调到与您的收音机接收频率一致。
将 3.5 毫米音频插头插入您的设备（如 iPhone），打开播放源让音乐播放。
播放即可通过收音机享受您的音乐。

产品尺寸
说明书 1 个
用户手册及说明书 1 本
-06-

中文说明

工作电压	DC 12V 24V
工作电流	10-20mA
USB 输出电压	5V/2A
USB 输出电流	MAX 2.4A
FM 频率范围	87.5-107.9MHz
FM 广播范围	300m
支持 MP3 格式	支持

产品尺寸图

-07-

中文说明

1. 简单包装
净重: 37g
毛重: 82g
尺寸: 130*125*30mm

产品尺寸
说明书 1 个
用户手册及说明书 1 本

售后服务

1. 请更换 LCD 显示屏。
解决方案: 检查汽车充电器是否完全插入汽车点烟器。
2. USB 接口充电设备无法充电。
解决方案: 检查 USB 数据线是否连接或损坏。
3. 车载音响没有声音。
解决方案: 检查设备是否静音，或播放是否已暂停。
-08-

IV. Instructions de l'emballage

Collez le transmetteur FM sur spécialement conçu pour convertir le signal audio de iPhone, de l'iPad et d'autres lecteurs à la radio FM pour jouer en audio des voitures. Cliquez sur « Play » pour profiter de la musique depuis le radio.

Product Picture

Product Size
Manual x1
-09-

V. Technical Parameters

Working voltage	DC 12V 24V
Working current	10-20mA
USB output voltage	5V/2A
USB output current	MAX 2.4A
FM frequency range	87.5-107.9MHz
FM broadcast range	300m
Support MP3 format	Yes

VI. Product Dimension Chart

-10-

V. Conditionnement et emballage

Poids net: 37g
Poids brut: 82g
Dimensions: 130x125x30mm

VI. Dimensions

1. Indicateur d'alarme LCD est absent.
Solutions: vérifiez si le chargeur de voiture est complètement inséré dans le trou de l'allumage-cigare du véhicule.
2. Défaut de charger l'équipement via le port USB.
Solutions: Vérifiez si le câble USB n'est pas standard ou endommagé.
3. Audio de volume et sans son.
Solutions: vérifiez si l'équipement est mis en sourdine ou la lecture est arrêtée.

IX. Déclaration

*L'image et les spécifications sont utilisés uniquement pour référence et l'objet réel doit primer.
*Les spécifications sont sujettes à modification sans préavis.

-11-

Product Description

This FM Transmitter is specially for conversion of AudioSignal von iPhone, iPad and andere Spieler zu FM-Radiosender, welches in Car-Radio spielen kann, so dass Sie Ihr iPhone oder iPad während Musik hören können.

Product Size

Manual x1
Bedienungsanleitung x1
-12-

V. Product Description

Working voltage	DC 12V 24V
Working current	10-20mA
USB output voltage	5V/2A
USB output current	MAX 2.4A
FM frequency range	87.5-107.9MHz
FM broadcast range	300m
Support MP3 format	Yes

VI. Product Dimension Chart

-13-

中文说明

1. Single Verpackung
Nettogewicht: 37g
Bruttogewicht: 82g
Abmessungen: 130x125x30mm

产品尺寸图

-14-

Unpackaging of Product

Este transmisor FM está especialmente diseñado para convertir la señal de audio de iPhone, iPad y otros jugadores a la radio FM para jugar en audio del coche, lo que le permite cargar su iPhone o iPad durante la lectura de la música.

Product Picture

Product Size
Manual x1
Manual x1
-15-

IV. Instructions de l'emballage

Insérez le transmetteur à l'encodage de signal du véhicule.
Ajustez la fréquence du transmetteur FM pour coïncider avec la radio FM.
Insérez la fiche audio 3.5 en le dispositif de audio, laissez votre iPhone. Cliquez sur « Play » pour profiter de la musique de la radio.

Product Picture

Product Size
Manual x1
Bedienungsanleitung x1
-16-

VI. Product Description

Working voltage	DC 12V 24V
Working current	10-20mA
USB output voltage	5V/2A
USB output current	MAX 2.4A
FM frequency range	87.5-107.9MHz
FM broadcast range	300m
Support MP3 format	Yes

VI. Product Dimension Chart

-17-

Unpackaging of Product

Questo trasmettitore FM è stato appositamente progettato per convertire la segnale audio di iPhone, iPad e altri giocatori a radio FM per giocare audio in macchina, che permette di caricare iPhone o iPad durante la riproduzione della musica.

Product Picture

Product Size
Manual x1
Manual x1
-18-

V. Product Description

Working voltage	DC 12V 24V
Working current	10-20mA
USB output voltage	5V/2A
USB output current	MAX 2.4A
FM frequency range	87.5-107.9MHz
FM broadcast range	300m
Support MP3 format	Yes

VI. Product Dimension Chart

-19-

VI. Product Description

Working voltage	DC 12V 24V
Working current	10-20mA
USB output voltage	5V/2A
USB output current	MAX 2.4A
FM frequency range	87.5-107.9MHz
FM broadcast range	300m
Support MP3 format	Yes

VI. Product Dimension Chart

-20-

中文说明

1. 简单包装
净重: 37g
毛重: 82g
尺寸: 130x125x30mm

产品尺寸
说明书 1 个
用户手册及说明书 1 本

售后服务

1. 请更换 LCD 显示屏。
解决方案: 检查汽车充电器是否完全插入汽车点烟器。
2. USB 接口充电设备无法充电。
解决方案: 检查 USB 数据线是否连接或损坏。
3. 车载音响没有声音。
解决方案: 检查设备是否静音，或播放是否已暂停。

产品尺寸
说明书 1 个
用户手册及说明书 1 本
-21-

中文说明

将充电器插入汽车点烟器口。
调频，将发射器调到与您的收音机接收频率一致。
将 3.5 毫米音频插头插入您的设备（如 iPhone），打开播放源让音乐播放。
播放即可通过收音机享受您的音乐。

产品尺寸
说明书 1 个
用户手册及说明书 1 本
-22-

中文说明

工作电压	DC 12V 24V
工作电流	10-20mA
USB 输出电压	5V/2A
USB 输出电流	MAX 2.4A
FM 频率范围	87.5-107.9MHz
FM 广播范围	300m
支持 MP3 格式	支持

产品尺寸图

-23-

中文说明

1. 简单包装
净重: 37g
毛重: 82g
尺寸: 130x125x30mm

产品尺寸
说明书 1 个
用户手册及说明书 1 本

售后服务

1. 请更换 LCD 显示屏。
解决方案: 检查汽车充电器是否完全插入汽车点烟器。
2. USB 接口充电设备无法充电。
解决方案: 检查 USB 数据线是否连接或损坏。
3. 车载音响没有声音。
解决方案: 检查设备是否静音，或播放是否已暂停。

产品尺寸
说明书 1 个
用户手册及说明书 1 本
-24-

正反两面，
展开尺寸: 450 x 210mm
后封面在第一页，封底为最后一页对折线，不需要印刷

为折叠线，不要印出来，
说明书需折叠好！